Pos Num
1 15
2 538
3 109
4 8

5 58
6 151
7 19
8 133
9 100
10 877
11 131
12 21
13 9

14 44
15 75
16 921
17 82
18 112
19 824
20 122
21 410
22 195
23 180
24 110
25 63
26 811
27 187
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Pilota

PEVERIERI Graziano
CIANNAVEI Roberto
MILANI Mirko
MAURIZI Swan
LUCARELLI Ivan
BERENATI Alessandro
LORENZONI Simone
ODDONE Diego
SIROTI Alessio
PISTONI Daniele
CITTADINI Giancarlo
CASAGLIA Alberto
CICERI Michele

DI BARI Daniele
DALLA ZUANNA Paolo
MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo
SANTANGELO llario Ignazio
PETRUZZIELLO Dario
BURANA Stefano
CEVOLANI Alessandro
GROSSI Daniele
CENEDESE Cristian
MONTI Matteo
CASINI Federico
DOLCETTI Gian Luca
DEOTTO Tommaso

ZANOLI Andrea
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Naz. Punti

890
645
511
506
500
450
440
368
358
307
255
216
158
147
136
123
117
115
114
109
104
103
101
100
71
60

Acqua Minerale Alcalina

MANIVA
\/

Campionato Veteran MX2

Malpensa
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66
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59
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51

48

74

61
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85
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55
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57
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Gioiella

Al A2

110 120

85

80

100 100

72

74

68

80

62

59

49

52

64

72

74

77

60

58

50

52

Faenza

Al A2

170 120

140 140

110 110

100 90

80 100

85 72

74 85

66 63

68 64

59 55

55 57

77 70

56 53

54 50

52 51
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